
PROVISIONAL 
Notification No. 

ROLLN0. 

SAMBALPUR 

In continuation to this office Notification No. 6197 /EC-IV Dated 26.08.2022 , it is notified that the following 
candidate whose results was withheld for Non-Clearance of earlier Semester(NCES) are declared to have passed the 
6th Semester, BCA Exam, 2022. 

S3219BCA01 
S3219BCA03 

S3219BCA16 

COLLEGE : ROURKELA INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, ROURKELA 
S3119BCA48 51493/19 Vivek Kumar Singh 

S4819BCA01 

COLLEGE : LOKADRUSTI COLLEGE OF ADVANCED TECH., KHARIAR 
S4319BCA11 10573/19 Jayanta Sahu 

Memo No. 

1 

REGD. NO. 

2 

S4819BCA05 51773/19 

S4819BCA06 51774/19 

3 

4 

51748/19 

5 

COLLEGE : BADRIPRSAD COLLEGE OF COMPUTER TECH., MAJHIPALI, SAMBALPUR 

51750/19 

51762/19 
51769/19 

/EC-IV 

(NAAC Accredited with 'A 'Grade) 
JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019 

FULL NAME 

2880 

S4819BCA14 51781/19 

COLLEGE : IMPERIAL COLLEGE, BARGARH 
S4219BCA04 11381/19 

Copy forwarded to: 

Abhilash Kumar Panda 

Arpit Nanda 
Rahul Kumar Pradhan 

Alekha Kusum 
Ashutosh Bohidar 

Baisthami Pandey 
Priyanka Sahu 

Anwesha Sarangi 

UNIVERSITY 

/EC-IV 

All Members of the Syndicate. 

SGPA6S 

Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.). 

6.50 

Section Officer, Examination General-IV/N/Ni/Computer Unit. 

7.75 

Notice Board/Guard File for information. 

7.25 

7.00 

7.50 

7.00 

7.00 

6.50 

Date, 

7.50 

6.75 

18 82023 

CGPA 

6.90 

8.32 

7.07 

7.00 

7.56 

7.11 

6.70 

7.06 

7.16 

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. All cares 
have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, however. be 
brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 30 days from the date of 
publication of results. 

7.16 

DIVISION 

Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to A_st.,, Controller of 

CONTRQLLBA OF EXAMINATIONS 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Principals, Rourkela Inst. of Management Studies, Rourkela /Imperial College, Bargarh/LCAT, Khariar 
/RKCIT & Management, Sambalpur/BCCT, Majhipali, Sambalpur for information. 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

dAte)18-y-2023 
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