SAMBALPUR



UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited with 'A 'Grade) JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019

PROVISIONAL Notification No. 2879 /EC-IV

Date, 18.8.2023

In continuation to this office Notification No. 6197 /EC-IV Dated 26.08.2022, it is notified that the following candidate whose results was withheld for Non-Clearance of earlier Semester (NCES) are declared to have passed the 6th Semester, BCA Exam. 2022.

6 Semester, BCA Exam, 2022.					
ROLLNO.	REGD. NO.	FULL NAME	SGPA6S	CGPA	DIVISION
COLLEGE: ROURKELA INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, ROURKELA					
S3119BCA48	51493/19	Vivek Kumar Singh	6.50	6.90	FIRST
COLLEGE: LOKADRUSTI COLLEGE OF ADVANCED TECH., KHARIAR					
S4319BCA11	10573/19	Jayanta Sahu	7.75	8.32	FIRST
COLLEGE: BADRIPRSAD COLLEGE OF COMPUTER TECH., MAJHIPALI, SAMBALPUR					
S3219BCA01	51748/19	Abhilash Kumar Panda	7.25	7.07	FIRST
S3219BCA03	51750/19	Arpit Nanda	7.00	7.00	FIRST
S3219BCA16	51762/19	Rahul Kumar Pradhan	7.50	7.56	FIRST
S4819BCA01	51769/19	Alekha Kusum	7.00	7.11	FIRST
S4819BCA05	51773/19	Ashutosh Bohidar	7.00	6.70	FIRST
S4819BCA06	51774/19	Baisthami Pandey	6.50	7.06	FIRST
S4819BCA14	51781/19	Priyanka Sahu	7.50	7.16	FIRST
COLLEGE: IMPERIAL COLLEGE, BARGARH					
S4219BCA04	11381/19	Anwesha Sarangi	6.75	7.16	FIRST

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post publication scrutiny. All cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results published herein. Any mistake detected should, however, be brought to the notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 30 days from the date of publication of results.

Memo No. 2880

/EC-IV

Copy forwarded to: -

1. Principals, Rourkela Inst. of Management Studies, Rourkela /Imperial College, Bargarh/LCAT, Khariar /RKCIT & Management, Sambalpur/BCCT, Majhipali, Sambalpur for information.

2. All Members of the Syndicate.

3. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller of Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.).

4. Section Officer, Examination General-IV/V/VI/Computer Unit.

5. Notice Board/Guard File for information.

CONTROCLER OF EXAMINATIONS